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Page 64 Blue Rapsody

Fabric: Aida 18, White
450w X 423h Stitches
63.50w X 59.69n cm

Size: 18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
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DMC
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DMC
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DMC
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DMC
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DN NDNNDNONNDNDNNDNDNODNNDNDNNDDNDNDNDNDNNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNNDDNODNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

EEEEEEEOEOOEO AN OO N e e

€D R>O

bozenkalO01

156
159
160
161
225
315
317
318
334
336
341
407
413
414
415
452
453
524
543
632
647
648
762
775
778
779
793
794
798
799
800
809
818
819
823
842
902
932
939
948
3024
3031
3041
3042
3072
3713
3740
3743
3747
3752
3753
3755
3756
3772
3774
3807
3836
3838
3839
3858

Blue Violet-MD LT
Gray Blue-LT

Gray Blue-MD

Gray Blue

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT

Baby Blue-MD

Navy Blue

Blue Violet-LT
Desert Sand-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK

Pearl Gray

Shell Gray-MD

Shell Gray-LT

Fern Green-VY LT
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-LT
Delft Blue-DK

Delft Blue-MD

Delft Blue-Pale
Delft Blue

Baby Pink

Baby Pink-LT

Navy Blue-DK

Beige Brown-VY LT
Garnet-VY DK
Antique Blue-LT
Navy Blue-VY DK
Peach-VY LT

Brown Gray-VY LT
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Salmon-VY LT
Antique Violet-DK
Antique Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Blue

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Desert Sand-VY LT
Cornflower Blue
Grape-LT

Lavender Blue-DK
Lavender Blue-MD
Rosewood-MD



Page 65 Blue Rapsody

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

v DMC 3860 Cocoa
O e DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
[ p DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
[ i DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
[] * DMC 3865 Winter White
[] o DMC 3866 Mocha Brown-UL VY LT
m A DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
o I DMC 415 Pearl Gray
DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
H o DMC 317 Pewter Gray
DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
] o DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
B @ DMC 415 Pearl Gray
DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
O * DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD
e DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT
T DMC 3865  Winter White
" DMC 3865 Winter White
DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
P DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT

DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT

DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT

B D00 0O0O0000O
N
PR RPRPRRRRRRPRRRRRRPRRRRRRRERRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRERRRRRRRRRRRRRRRERRRRERRLRRONDNDNDNDN

w DMC 3747  Blue Violet-VY LT
DMC 3865 Winter White
DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
' DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
DMC 341 Blue Violet-LT
o DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
- DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
o DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
DMC 336 Navy Blue
] ¢ DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 928 Gray Green-VY LT
DMC 3761 Sky Blue-LT
0N DMC 3865  Winter White
] o DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 926 Gray Green-MD
¢ DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
« DMC 317 Pewter Gray
B & DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
DMC 159 Gray Blue-LT
] * DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
DMC 3865 Winter White
n - DMC 3761 Sky Blue-LT
* DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
] 5 DMC 712 Cream
DMC 3865 Winter White
o ° DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
u N DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
] 0 DMC 3024 Brown Gray-VY LT
DMC 3865 Winter White
o oo DMC 157 Cornflower Blue-VY LT
DMC 415 Pearl Gray

bozenkalO01



Page 66 Blue Rapsody

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
O # 1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
o 1 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
¢ 1 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
] . 1 DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
1 DMC 3865 Winter White
° 1 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
1 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
u 0 1 DMC 5200 White
1 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
o @ 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
1 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
(] e 1 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
1 DMC 5200 White
B < 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
1 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
o 1 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
© 1 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
- 1 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
- 1 DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
1 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
O - 1 DMC 3774 Desert Sand-VY LT
B L 1 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
1 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
1 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
* 1 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
I 1 DMC 3726 Antique Mauve-DK
1 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
. 1 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
1 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
o . 1 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
1 DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT
o 1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
H 1 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
m " 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
- 1 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
H - 1 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
1 DMC 3860 Cocoa
m o 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
1 DMC 3836 Grape-LT
1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
= & 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
n 1 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
i 1 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
] U 1 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
1 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
O * 1 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
1 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
1 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
" 1 DMC 161 Gray Blue
1 DMC 3859 Rosewood-LT
4 1  DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
m 1 1 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
1 DMC 16l Gray Blue
= © 1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
] 1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
A 1 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
m " 1 DMC 3064 Desert Sand
1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
n 1 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
& 1 DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
n 1 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
A 1 DMC 3841 Baby Blue-Pale
m % 1 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
1 DMC 3859 Rosewood-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

H

B O & O
H P R OA A LX< B > N\

O 000000 B EOE
4
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

415
3747
318
341
159
3747
340
317
3840
340
168
762
318
159
415
159
3752
3841
775
762
762
blanc
160
932
928
415
159
799
159
775
3760
159
932
3752
3841
3753
3838
340
3325
794
159
161
3761
554
407
152

Pearl Gray

Blue Violet-VY LT
Steel Gray-LT
Blue Violet-LT
Gray Blue-LT

Blue Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-MD
Pewter Gray
Lavender Blue-LT
Blue Violet-MD
Pewter-VvY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Steel Gray-LT
Gray Blue-LT
Pearl Gray

Gray Blue-LT
Antique Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue-Pale
Baby Blue-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Gray Blue-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Gray Green-VY LT
Pearl Gray

Gray Blue-LT
Delft Blue-MD
Gray Blue-LT

Baby Blue-VY LT
Wedgewood-MD

Gray Blue-LT
Antique Blue-LT
Antique Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue-Pale
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Lavender Blue-DK
Blue Violet-MD
Baby Blue-LT
Cornflower Blue-LT
Gray Blue-LT

Gray Blue

Sky Blue-LT
Violet-LT

Desert Sand-DK
Shell Pink-MD LT
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
LJpMC 156 1216 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 159 2725 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 160 1086 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
oMC 161 889 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 225 117 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ bMC 315 30 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 317 270 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 318 1775 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 334 46 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 336 31 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 341 2337 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 407 204 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ pMC 413 127 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
P DMC 414 424 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 415 924 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 452 1395 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 453 2479 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 524 38 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 543 144 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 632 35 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 647 31 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 648 1070 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 762 2869 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 775 181 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 778 154 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DoMC 779 144 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I bpMC 793 880 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 794 740 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 798 35 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JpMC 799 59 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 800 241 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 809 108 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 818 70 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 819 477 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 823 84 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 842 68 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 902 9 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 932 686 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 939 25 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]pDMC 948 49 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 3024 3166 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@ DMC 3031 28 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3041 296 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3042 585 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 3072 1400 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpmMC 3713 82 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3740 268 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 3743 2815 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3747 5012 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[]pMC 3752 310 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 3753 426 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3755 28 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]pMC 3756 783 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 3772 152 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3774 49 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3807 302 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3836 44 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 3838 295 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3839 194 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3858 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
B DMC 3860 168 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3861 236 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 37 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3863 31 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]JDMC 3865 25345 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 9.000
[ ]DMC 3866 97 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 318 887 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 414
DDMC 415 829 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 318

DMC 317 315 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 414
DDMC 762 3208 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 819
DDMC 415 3264 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 762
DDMC 3042 1943 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 775
DMC 3858 150 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3772
DDMC 3770 436 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3865
DDMC 3865 1011 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3756
DDMC 3770 125 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3756
DDMC 3756 107 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 775
DDMC 3756 4167 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 3747
DDMC 3865 854 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 775
DDMC 775 1363 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 341
DDMC 225 5268 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 3743
DDMC 3756 7094 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000

DMC 819
DMC 413 213 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 336
DDMC 3756 258 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 928
DDMC 3761 605 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3865
DDMC 3743 5366 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 3756
DMC 926 309 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 414
DMC 930 242 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 317
DDMC 3743 1566 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 159
DDMC 3747 6048 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 3865
DDMC 3761 124 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3747
DDMC 712 4238 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 3865
DDMC 3861 626 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 452
DDMC 3861 507 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 223
DDMC 3024 807 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3865
DDMC 157 1964 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 415
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DMC 3756 1645 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[]DMC 762

[]DMC 156 1203 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 794

[]DMC 3033 500 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865

DMC 3772 60 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3721

[]DMC 5200 10460 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
DMC 3756
DMC 3861 631 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[]DMC 152

[]DMC 775 1348 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 5200

[]DMC 3861 1017 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 225

[]DMC 152 310 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 452

DMC 223 248 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 640
DMC 224 81 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[]DMC 3774

[]DMC 842 142 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 224

DMC 223 302 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 451

DMC 3726 201 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3772

DMC 223 309 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3772

[]DMC 152 464 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3864

[]DMC 415 1560 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3042

[]DMC 3861 135 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 841

[jDMC 452 232 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3860

[]DMC 3861 174 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3836

[]DMC 3861 520 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 318

[]DMC 3072 3884 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3042

[]DMC 3072 2271 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 225

[]DMC 225 1260 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3756

DMC 160 1213 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 16l

DMC 3859 507 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3863

[]DMC 160 1933 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 318

[]DMC 161 1185 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 415

[]DMC 762 2078 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3072

[]DMC 3064 696 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861

[]DMC 3747 839 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3752

[]DMC 3747 1501 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3841

[]DMC 407 201 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3859
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DMC 415 2987 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DDMC 3747

DDMC 318 2061 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 341

DDMC 159 2790 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3747

DMC 340 1478 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 317

DDMC 3840 839 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 340
DMC 168 457 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DDMC 762

DDMC 318 2643 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 159

DDMC 415 1861 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 159

DDMC 3752 252 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3841

DDMC 775 216 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 762
DMC 762 7961 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000

DDMC blanc

DDMC 160 805 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 932

DDMC 928 156 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 415

DDMC 159 969 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 799

DDMC 159 695 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 775

DDMC 3760 252 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 159

DDMC 932 619 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3752

DDMC 3841 49 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3753

DDMC 3838 361 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 340

DDMC 3325 401 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 794

DDMC 159 1352 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 161

DDMC 3761 1119 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 554

DDMC 407 531 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 152

bozenkalO01



